
MC-80
Multifunctional cartoningmachine

MC-230A/320A/390A
Automatic film packaging machine

多功能装盒机 自动透明膜三维包装机

纸盒部
Carton section

推料压料部
Pushing and pressing section

吸盒部
Suction box section

封盒部
Sealing section

多功能装盒机能够将各种规格的药板、中药制品、小型长体有规则物品及一些食品等可靠地装入规
格特定的纸盒中，并将纸盒封好送出。适用于各种药品的包装、食品的包装、化妆品的包装及相关行业的小
型器皿的包装，使用范围广泛，同时根据用户的不同使用要求，可定期更换产品，且模具生产周期短，装配及调
试简便，即适用于大批量单一品种的生产，同时又可以满足用户小批量多品种的生产。
The multifunctional cartoning machine can reliably load various specifications of medicine
plates, traditional Chinese medicine products, small long regular articles and some foods
into specific specifications of cartons, seal the cartons and send them out. It is suitable for
the packaging of all kinds of drugs, food, cosmetics and small utensils in related industries.
It has a wide range of applications. At the same time, it can change products regularly
according to the different requirements of users. Moreover, the mold production cycle is
short and the assembly and debugging are simple. It is suitable for the production of
large quantities and single varieties, At the same time, it can meet the needs of small
batch and varietyproduction.

该机广泛适用于散装扑克牌、数字牌、台历、卡片、报事贴、便笺纸、压缩饼干，沙琪玛、
威化饼干等散状物品单件或多件集合包装。可起防潮、防尘、防伪作用，也利于提高产

品的包装档次，提高产品附加值。
The machine is widely used in bulk cards, digital cards, desk calendars,
cards, post-it notes, sticky notes, compressed biscuits, Shaqima, wafer
biscuits and other bulk items in one or more pieces. It can be used for
moisture, dust and anti-counterfeiting, and it can also improve the pack-
aging grade of products and increase the added value of products.

技术参数 Technical Data

型号Model ZH-130

主电机功率 Main motorpower 1.5KW

设计最大生产能力 Design maximum production capacity 80盒/分

整机外形尺寸 machine overallsize 3500×1500×1800mm（长×宽×高）

整机重量 Overall weight 约1200Kg

最大纸盒尺寸范围 Maximum carton size range 240×140×60mm（长×宽×高）

最小纸盒尺寸范围 Minimum carton size range 50×20×15mm(长×宽×高)

噪音 noise <85分贝

Nanjing Lukiot Technology Co., Ltd.                    E-mail: trade_2@lukiot.co m                          Cell/ Whatsapp: 0086-17366051013                       Contact Person: Angel                  Website: www.lukiotcard.com

技术参数 Technical Data

型号Models 230A 320A 390A

包装速度 Packing speed 10-120盒/分钟Box/minute 10-120盒/分钟Box/minute 10-120盒/分钟Box/minute

包装材料 Packaging material BOPP film,Security line BOPP film,Security line BOPP film,Security line

卷膜直径 Film diameter ≤350mm ≤350mm ≤350mm

包装材料宽 Width packaging W50-230mm W50-320mm W50-390mm

包装材料长 Length packaging L80-260mm L80-260mm L80-260mm

包装尺寸 Package dimensions L60-160 W30-100 H10-40mm L60-260 W30-100 H10-40mm L60-360 W30-100 H10-40mm

设备尺寸 machine size L3000 x W800 x H1500mm L3000 x W900 x H1500mm L3000 x W100 x H1500mm

重量 weight 550Kg 600Kg 650Kg

功率 power 4Kw 4Kw 4Kw

电压 Voltage 220V，50Hz 220V，50Hz 220V，50Hz
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